07 Haziran 2008 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yag
1 KANIJE(11) 3yad
2 YAZBAHAR(13) 3ykd
3 CANPUSAT(3) 3yae
4 ERENTAY4) 3yae
5  SAHMUSTAFA7) 3yae
6  KOTANLI(5) 3yke
7 CANKIZKAYA9) 3yad
8 KOTAN KANADI(12) 3ykd
9  LIBERI(8) 3yke
10  FIDANKAYA(10) 3yad
11 YENIDOGAN(14) 3yad
12 BURCE() 3yke
13 YELESEN(@) 3yae
14 BUYRUK(1) 3yke

GANYAN(11) 46,10 b, IKILi(11/13) :53,55 #, SIRALI IKiLi(11/13) 376,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(11/13/3) 262,43 4, PLASE(11) :10,30 , PLASE(13) :1,10 +, TABELA BAHIS(11/13/3/4) 250,94 ,

Yans Sonuglan

1.)16.000 &
1.)3.200 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GADDAR- ISTEGL

RIKARDO - RUMOEK
SANCAKBEY- ALSAN
SOVALYE- OYUNOU20
BABAHASAN - (ZKANKLZI
SAGANAK - DUET

EVREN1 - CANKIZ
TIMURHAN - BEDIHA
DEVIRHAN - MURVETSULTAN
EGRICE- ESIN TULUY

BVARL (AL) - (Z(M
BATYSKAF (FL) - MALIKE 16
SULO- SAPHA.34

SEKLAVI.39 - MAHSUSE 45

TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(11/13/3/4):1,93

Maiden/DHOW
2)6.400 ¢
2)1.280 ¢
Siklet Jokey
52,5 E.SINCAN
545  OKAYA
56 AGELIK
56 G.YILDIZ

56 F.YARDIMCI

56 I.HKETVE
505  MEH.GELIK
545 DYILDIZ

56 MKORKMAZ
545  MKAYA
545  NIYAZIKONUK
56 MORTUNG
56 C.DURSUN

56 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
HAS. ISTEGUN

KAYAKAYA
iSM YILDIZ
RIF. ARSLAN
AHM OZKAN
ABD. ELGAG
HAK. GELIK
ABD. ELGAG
YUK. TEKINALP
REM KAYA
FIR. TANYIGIT
RIF. ARSLAN
FIR. TANYIGIT

FED. KAHRAVIAN

56 kg,

3)32004
3.)640 &

Antrenérii
S.CELIK

CTKOSE
YYILDIZ
U.ARSLAN
YiSGUZAR
MAH.DOGAN
MAHIR DEMR
MAH.DOGAN
ATEKINALP
CTKOSE
OEKINCI
U.ARSLAN
OEKINCI

AKARAKUS

Derece

1.20.94

1.21.09

1.21.47

12148

1.21.97

1.22.30

1.2247

1.23.49

1.23.51

1.23.97

1.24.02

1.24.64

1.24.71

1.3543

Ankara Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)1600 &
4)320¢

Gy AGF St Fark

46,10
1,65
3,30
4,55
55,60
14,85
49,45
14,85
32,00
4,95
23,55
4,55
23,55

37,85
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13
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1

1 Boy
2,5Boy

Burun

G Ck.

43

41

38

15

14

30

41



